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Women / 2 / 7 Years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ruebsam226
Oly Chesterfield

9.150 9.350 9.0009.300 36.800
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sophia Doell292
Oly Mid Rivers

8.300 8.850 9.1008.900 35.150
9 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Hadley Burt291
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 7.950 9.2008.700 35.100
1 6 5 1 3 

3 

Karrington Mecey358
Top Flight

8.650 8.550 8.6508.900 34.750
7 4 3T 6 4 

4 

Abigail Matson373
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 8.000 8.8008.600 34.600
2 5 6 4T 5 

5 

Kylie Barton289
Oly Mid Rivers

8.700 9.150 8.2008.350 34.400
6T 2 8 8 6 

6 

Layne Birenbaum100
All American

8.800 7.900 8.7008.850 34.250
4 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Kailyn Cordell355
Top Flight

8.700 7.400 8.8008.300 33.200
6T 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Arianna Demola166
GT Gymnastics

8.100 6.600 8.7009.000 32.400
10 10 2 5T 9 

9 

Brilynn Brown368
Trilogy

8.750 6.850 8.0007.600 31.200
5 9 10 9 10T

10T

Brynlee Burris167
GT Gymnastics

8.400 5.800 8.6008.400 31.200
8 11 7 7 10T

10T
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